2008 Seattle Amateur Championship

Last

Lee
Penner
Keane
Jun

Crow
Bae
Hogben
Matthews
McMullen
Kato
Wendelken
Davis
Wendelken
Foote
Bracht
Stevens
Cannon
Columbia
Hunt
Knight
Meyer
Vaughan
Bahl
Hassler
Jackson
Johnsen
Roberts
Hennick
Lewis
Loughery
Ramey
Reddy
Strickland
Varelia
Bossio
Distefano
lacolucci
Kennedy
Koplitz
Pilgrim
Ribera
Farnam
Neill
Roarke
Douglas
Force
Nordhoff

First
Richard
Kevin
Jonathan
Thomas
Michael
Chris
Paul
Tyler
Sean
Tyler
Tyler
Andy
Jeremy
Jarrett
Jens
Bryan
Ty
Adam
Kristofer
Nelson
Dylan
Sandy
Anuj
Drew
Kris
Evan
Brandon
Mat
Tom
Sam
Rett
Vamshi
Mark
Nick
Jarred
Patrick
Frank
Tim
Quin
Tim
Casey
David
James
Mike
Brad
Mike
Freddie

Club
2007 Champion
Plateau Club
Everett CC
Sumner Meadows
Mt. Si GC
Snoqualmie Ridge
McCormick Woods
Glendale CC
Fairwood CC
Jefferson Park
Plateau Club
Cog Hill, IL
Plateau Club
Carnation GC
Inglewood CC
1997 Champion
Wayne GC
McCormick Woods
Lake Padden GC
Puetz Golf
West Seattle GC
Glen Acres
Maplewood GC
Papago GC, AZ
Snohomish
Newcastle
Mount Si GC
Echo Falls
1999 Champion
Washington Nat.
West Seattle GC
Aldarra
Harbour Pointe
Fairwood CC
Olympia CC
West Seattle GC
Auburn GC
Tam O'Shanter
Enumclaw GC
Maplewood GC
Ranier CC
8 Time Champion
Wing Point CC
Ranier CC
Tam O'Shanter
Encinitas Ranch
Overlake CC

Jackson

68
69
69
71
72
72
70
78
70
73
70
72
72
73
74
69
71
72
73
71
70
80
79
70
72
75
69
76
78
77
73
73
76
76
77
77
75
78
79
70
73
73
76
75
72
76
75

West Seattle

70
71
72
71
70
73
75
69
72
73
72
71
75
73
74
73
74
78
78
77
77
70
71
78
73
77
80
74
70
69
74
77
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
78
73
73
74
74
76
76
70

Jefferson

69
69
69
69
72
69
69
67
73
69
74
73
69
71
70
77
74
69
68
72
73
70
71
73
76
69
72
72
74
76
75
72
71
72
72
72
74
72
71
75
77
78
74
75
77
73
80

3 Day Total

207
209
210
211
214
214
214
214
215
215
216
216
216
217
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225

Winnings
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750.00
650.00
550.00
500.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
287.00
287.00
258.00
258.00
258.00
190.00
180.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00




Peters
Douglas
McRoberts
White
Robydek
Moore
Todd
Swanson
White
Kocher

Julian
David
Jake
George
Ron
Brandon
Janssen
Gunnar
Martin
JD

Harbour Pointe
Desert Aire
West Seattle GC
Royal Oaks CC
Lake Spanaway
Lake Spanaway
Bear Creek CC
Wayne GC

Lake Padden GC
Riverbend

72
73
76
76
77
74
74
74
74
70

77
79
73
75
73
78
78
77
77
80

76
74
77
75
77
76
76
79
80
82

225
226
226
226
227
228
228
230
231
232

LR R R R - R

90.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00



